
Thursday, August 5aes
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Saying it With Music
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Canon F.
Young
10.20 For My Lady: Makers ofMelody, Faure
11. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Nature’sTonic"

5.45
DON
7. 0
7.15

Music While You WorkLunch music (12.15 and).., LONDON NEWS)ducational sessionEntertainers’ Parade
Classical music +

A Musical CommentaryMusic While You WorkLight musical programmeChildren’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-NEWS and War Review)Local news service
WINTER COURSE TALK:"Fundamental Concepts of SoilDeterioration," by Dr. Y. Ti

47.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Big Four’7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "The Bright Horizon"8.25 "Parker of the Yard"8.50 "The Inside Story"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Foden’s Band,"Kenilworth" (Bliss)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.44 George Swift (trumpet),"Gipsy Airs" (Sarasate),"Sonia" (Templeton)9.50 Nancy Evans (contralto),"Love Stay in My Heart"(Davies)
9.53 Munn and Felton’s Band,Slavonic Rhapsody (Friedmann)10. 0 Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
0.50 War Review
0 LONDON NEWS

1
11
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN?> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Yehudi Menuhin (violin), and
Hephzibah Menuhin (piano),Sonata No. 1 in G

= Major(Brahms)
8.28 Herbert Janssen (bari-tone)
8.32 Galimir Quartet, Quartetin F Major (Ravel)9.0 Music of the Eighteenth
~eery10. O John Charles Thomas (bart-tone), Walter Barylli (violin),
Maggie Teyte (soprano), SimonBarer (piano)10.30 Close down

(022M) AucKtano
5. Op.m. Light popular6. O Miscellaneous
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion7.0 Vocal and _ instrumental
pieces
7.45 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall’’8.0 Concert9.0 Miscellaneous0.0 Close down

V/ WELLINGTON
|

$70 ke, 526 m. |
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News8 0 Songs of Yesterday andTo-day940 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
0. For My Lady: Famous
Comedians, George Formby11. 0 ‘Just One Pair of Hands":Talk by Major F. H. Lampen
3% Light and ShadeO Lunch music (12.15 and
-15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour3.0 Afternoon session
8.30 Music While You Work

4.0 Radio Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music by the NBS
pion Orchestra (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Reserved
7.18 Book Review
7.28107.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Family Hour’; Featuring
Gladys Swarthout (soprano),and Al Goodman and his Or-chestra (Compére, Deems Tay-lor)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Act 1: "Rainbow Rhythm,"featuring Art Rosoman, JeanMcPherson. and the MelodyMakers
8.20 Act 2: "Lost Property": Acomedy serial bv Joan Rutter8.33 Act 3: ‘Hometown Variety"(Entertainment from the Studio
by New Zealand artists)
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 interlude
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadeast simultaneously fromthe P. and T. Department’sshortwave station ZLT7, on6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)9.40 Moana Goodwill! (soprano),
‘"Spring’s Awakening" (Sander-
son), "Over the Waters Blue’"’
(Coningsby-Clarke), "Dream 0’
Day Jill" (from "Tom Jones’’)(German)
(A Studio recital)950 Guila Bustabo (violinist),Nocturne in D (Chopin)
9.54 "Capriccio Espagnole’’:Musie by Rimsky-Korsakov
Harty and the Halle Orchestra
10.10 Repetition of Talks: and
Greetings .from the Boys Over-
seas :

10.30 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

VW WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner musicr Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Buda-
pest String Quartet, Quartet in
F Major, Op.-22 (Tchaikovski)
8.42 Herbert Janssen (hari-
tone)
8.45 Virtuoso String Quartet
with harp, flute and clarinet,imtroduction and Allegro for
Harp and Strings with Wood-wind Accompaniment (Ravel)8.57 Myra Hess (piano), Cap-riccio in B Minor, Op, 76, No. 2
(Brahms)9.0 Male Voice Harmony
9.15 Selinsky String Quartet
9.30 Music by Lehar
10. O Light concert11.0 Close down

Wa WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Contact!
7.20 ‘Rapid Fire"
7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus!
7.46 Favourite dance bands
8. 5 Moods
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. 5 Music of Doom
9.30 Let’s Have a Laugh!9.45 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down

AN7 [23 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. Bp.m. Recorded items7.16 Sports talk and review
8. 0 Music, mirth and melod8.30 Relay of community sing-
9.38 Latest dance and other re-
cordings10. O Station notices
Close down

OVE Are750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0, 8.45a.m. London Néws
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. O Light music
5.30 "Round the World withFather Time"
5.45 Auguie Goupet and his
Royal Tahitians
6. 0 Songs of the West
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio recital by, MarjorieSmith (mezzo-soprano
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0

= Interlude8.6 "The Old Crony: The DeathBelow"
8.30 Alexander’ Brailowsky(piano), Sonata in B- Minor
(Chopin)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Radio Play: "Jetsam inthe Rising Tide," by W. GraemeHolder. A refugee story of in-dividual loyalties (NBS produc-tion)
10. 0 Close down

XYAN| NELSON920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light music
7.10 "Youth at the Controls"
8. 0 Chamber music: Kockalski
(piano), Chopin Etudes, Op. 109.6 "The Sentimental Bloke"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Band Parade
7.15 Here’s a Queer Thing!
7.30 Modern Rhythm
7.45 Favourite Entertainers
8. 0 Close down

WwW
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning programme
hor a For My Lady: "Grandity
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music
11. 0 Talk by Major F. H. Lam-
pen: "Just One Pair of Hands"
11.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Nature’s
Tonic"
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Some humour
3. 0 Classical hour
4. 0 Modern variety
4.30 Music from the films
6. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Big Four
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 ‘"McGlusky the Filibuster"
8.24 Marek Weber’s Orchestra,"Lehariana" (arr.. Geiger)
8.32 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.55 The Orchestre Raymonde,"The Grand Duchess, Galop"
(Offenbach)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary

9.25 Dance music: FrankieMasters and his Orchestra
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Evening Serenade
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Musical Comedy and itsS$tars
8.30 Marek Weber’s Orchestra8.45 Kentucky Minstrels in Bal-lads
9.0 Music of Britain
9.17 "Mighty Minnites"
9.30 Welsh Saga
9.45 Latin American rhythm
10. 0 Stars of London Variety10.30 Close down

LA GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch musie (1948 anal
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
8. 0 Classical programme
3.30 "A Schoolmarm Looks
con
First Experiences": Cecil

3.45 Orchestras’ and ballads
4.15 A little humour
4.30 Dance tumes and popularsongs
5. 0 For the Children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 Addington Market report6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.15 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.39 Comedy time
7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say ¥

80 Lener_ String Quartet,Quartet in A Major, Op. 18, No.
5 (Beethoven)
8.24 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),"Adelaide" (Beethoven)
8.30 Reginald Paul Piano Ouar
tet, Rondo from the Piano
Quartet in’ D, No. 2 (Beethoven)
8.35. Marching to Victory (Do-minion marching songs) (BBCproduction
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 The Big Four
9.37. Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

ANY DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: MasterSingers, Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
11.20 Health in the Home: "Can-cer on the Increase"
11.25 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Singers and Strings
2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 Musical "Comedy
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening talk

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Clifford and Symphony Orchese«
tra,"The Good Humoured Ladies"
(Scarlatti- Tommasini)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 A programme by the eaeUniversity Musical Society,assisted A 4YA Concert Orches-tra. Soloists: Honor McKellar
(contralto), John Matthews
(piano), Colin Oliver (ibass).Conductor: Professor V. €E,
Galway, Mus.D.
(Relay from Town Hall concert
chamber)
9. 0° Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Station notices
9.26 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra,"A London Symphony" (Wil-liams)
10. 5 Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 ‘Silas Marner"8.15 Variety
8.45 "The Adventures of MarcoPolo"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
9.45 "The Kingsmen’"
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

WALA
INVERCARGILL
€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 845a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
11.20 Health in the Home: "Can-
cer on the Increase"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session, intro.
ducing 4YZ Children’s Choir,conducted by Cousin Anne
5.15 Dance orchestras on theair
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and ballads
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Kitchener of Khartoum
8.23 Laugh and the World
Laughs With You
8.45 ‘The Dark Horse’
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Organola, presenting Mar-cel Palotti
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

GLZ210) teres
' 6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian Hour7.45 Alan Eddy (bass-baritone)8. 0 Sepia Stars8.30 Anniversary in Swingtime8.35 Hildegarde, Russ Columboand Al Bowlly8.0 New

hg
gia

9.30 Rambling through theClassics
10. O Swing session10.45 Close down
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